
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

PUBLISHED ON : 24.02.2021  4:2021

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

INITIAL SCRUTINY AS 

ON 24.02.2021

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

VGN STAFFORD FLAT OWNERS WELFARE ASSOCIATION

 LIST OF CONTESTANTS BEFORE WITHDRAWAL & SCRUTINY FOR 2021 MC/EC 

ELECTIONS

V. MADHAN MOHAN RAJ K 3 104

B. A. MANI MOZHI ARASU D401

POST : PRESIDENT

NAME OF CANDIDATE PHOTO ADDRESS

RAVISANKAR K 1 105

POST: JOINT SECRETARY

A. YESURAJ U 107

C . SENTHILKUMAR K 2 102

POST: SECRETARY

BALASUBRAMANIAN D 304

T. YUVARAJ U-102

ALL DETAILS FILLED

N. DURAI MADHAVAN E 307 ALL DETAILS FILLED

POST : VICE PRESIDENT

Dr AJAY KUMAR E 303

K.P.SOWRIRAJAN K 2 303

VINOD KALIAPPAN V 205 ALL DETAILES FILLED



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

E&OE

2

SD/-

ELECTION OFFICER

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

ALL DETAILS FILLED

POST WITHDRAWAL AND SCRUTINY, FINAL 

LIST WILL BE PUBLISHED ON 27.02.2021

POST : EXECUTIVE MEMBER

A. SRINIVASAN W 411

VENKATESH IYER T 202

POST: JOINT TREASURER

RAJESH . J M 307

S. SUJATHA S 1-401

SRINIVASAN. N W 203 ALL DETAILS FILLED

R . VINOD KUMAR D 202 ALL DETAILS FILLED

POST: TREASURER

LATHA MANIKANDAN S 2 310

M. A. RAVI M 108


