VGN STAFFORD FLAT OWNERS WELFARE ASSOCIATION LIST OF CONTESTANTS BEFORE WITHDRAWAL & SCRUTINY FOR 2021 MC/EC ELECTIONS ELECTIONS				
PUBLISHED ON : 24.02.2021]		4:2021	
NAME OF CANDIDATE	РНОТО	ADDRESS	INITIAL SCRUTINY AS ON 24.02.2021	
POST : PRESIDENT				
B. A. MANI MOZHI ARASU	8	D401	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
RAVISANKAR	8	K 1 105	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
V. MADHAN MOHAN RAJ	Ş	К З 104	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
POST : VICE PRESIDENT				
Dr AJAY KUMAR	G	E 303	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
K.P.SOWRIRAJAN		K 2 303	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
POST: SECRETARY				
BALASUBRAMANIAN		D 304	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
N. DURAI MADHAVAN		E 307	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
T. YUVARAJ	6	U-102	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
POST: JOINT SECRETARY				
A. YESURAJ		U 107	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
C . SENTHILKUMAR		K 2 102	ALL DETAILS FILLED	
VINOD KALIAPPAN		V 205	ALL DETAILES FILLED	

POST: TREASURER				
LATHA MANIKANDAN		S 2 310	ALL DETAILS FILLED	12
M. A. RAVI	X	M 108	ALL DETAILS FILLED	13
R . VINOD KUMAR		D 202	ALL DETAILS FILLED	14
POST: JOINT TREASURER				
RAJESH . J		M 307	ALL DETAILS FILLED	15
SRINIVASAN. N		W 203	ALL DETAILS FILLED	16
s. sujatha	8	S 1-401	ALL DETAILS FILLED	17
POST : EXECUTIVE MEMBER				
A. SRINIVASAN		W 411	ALL DETAILS FILLED	18
VENKATESH IYER	S	T 202	ALL DETAILS FILLED	19
POST WITHDRAWAL AND SCRUTINY, FINAL LIST WILL BE PUBLISHED ON 27.02.2021			SD/-	
E&OE			ELECTION OFFICER	